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Company Name

AGC Plasma Technology Solutions
Agilent Technologies

Ampres, Inc

Anderson Dahlen, Inc.

Angstrom Sciences, Inc.

Arzuffi PVD srl

Avaluxe International GmbH

BCC Research

boltzplatz - numerical plasma dynamics GmbH
Brooks Instrument

Buhler Inc.

California Nanotechnologies, Inc.
CCR Technology GmbH

CemecCon Inc

Changzhou Lemeng Pressure Vessel Co., Ltd.
Coastal Instruments, Inc.

DHF Technical Products

Dynavac

E+R Group

Ebara Technologies, Inc.
European Society of Thin Films EFDS
Exotech, Inc.

Ferrotec (USA) Corporation

Film Sense

Fil-Tech, Inc.

Fraunhofer USA

Gencoa Ltd

GfE Fremat GmbH

GNB King Lai Group

GP Plasma - Starfire Industries - Nano4Energy SL - Swiss Cluster Ltc
Guangdong Huicheng Vacuum Technology Co.,Ltd.
HEMO GmbH

HHV Ltd

Highvac Corporation

Hine Automation LLC

HORIBA Instruments, Inc.

HVA, LLC

IHI Hauzer Techno Coating BV
Impedans Ltd.

Inficon

Intellivation

Intlvac Thin Film

lonautics

lonbond, Inc

J.A. Woollam

Kaufman & Robinson

KSM Co. Ltd

Kurdex Corporation

Kurt J. Lesker Company

Lotus Applied Techology, LLC
Magnum Steel Works

Manitou Systems, Inc.

Materials Science International
Megatech Limited

Midwest Tungsten

MKS Instruments, Inc.

Exhibitor List as of
March 17, 2025

Booth Number
1104
1207
1022
1106
1019
1020
1118
1121
922
706
911
820
1203
1114
206
1213
1003
813
713
1218
1120
1201
615
923
807
201
1011
702
906
703
1112
912
205
920
814
1007
915
607
103
1102
1210
903
718
810
811
710
1223
1014
1113
1215
712
822
619
1021
611
918

Moorfield Nanotechnology Ltd.
MPF Products, Inc.

MSP, A Division of TSI

Mustang Vacuum Systems
Nano4Energy SL

NAVAC, Inc

Nova Fabrica Ltd.

Oerlikon Balzers Coating USA
Osaka Vacuum USA

Pfeiffer Vacuum

Plasma Process Group
PlasmaSolve

PLASUS GmbH

Process Materials, Inc.

Protec Surface Technologies Srl
Protech Materials, Inc.

PVT GmbH

R.D. Mathis

Reliable Silver Corporation
Rocky Brook Associates

RUBIG GmbH & Co. KG

SCI Engineered Materials, Inc.
Semicore Equipment

Sierra Applied Sciences, Inc.
Solberg Filtration Separation Silencing
Soleras Advanced Coatings
Sputtering Components
Starfire Industries

Swiss Cluster Ltd

Tarfilm Hi-Tech Co., Ltd.
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Tecport Optics, Inc.

Teledyne Hastings Instruments
Telemark

Testbourne Ltd

Texas Capitol Semiconductor
Thermal Conductive Bonding, Inc.
Thermionics Laboratory, Inc.
TRUMPF Huettinger, Inc.

TWC, Inc

UC Components

Vacuum Research Corporation
Vapor Technologies (VaporTech)
VAT, Inc.

Vergason Technology, Inc

Vital Materials

1212
621
109
613
703
714

1209

1219
300
603

1110
720
818
711

1018
803

1211
919
904

1010
815

1012
715
812
805

1015
914
703
703
821

1205
207

1214
902
107
823
605
105
200

1119
101
910
819

1013

1111
719



